Hacienda Riquelme

Nett Eclectic 2020

Fewest strokes taken on each hole.
Printed: 27 February 2020
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Werne Johnslov
Christine Gibbons
Jill Leahy
Jacqueline Lumsden
Charlie Lumsden
Hanne Johnslov
Sharon Seed
Lynne Hynd

Dave Hooper

Colin Hynd

Terry Wallington
Andy Wasik
Kersten Rammeloo
Phil Watson
Pauline Cafferkey
Annette Deeley

Liz McReynolds
Richard Deeley
Steven Murdoch
Neville Custance
Rudy Ceusters
Graham Field
Hans Nout

John Mair

Nigel Smith

Stuart Ellis
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Nett Eclectic 2020
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Sue Thompson
Elaine Hoffmann
Edward Beale

Sam McReynolds
Wilhelmena Custance
Bengt Oke Pettersson
An Van den Borre
Mark Seed

Carol Henshall Brown
Mike Portlock

Paul May

Peter Kennedy

Kat Kennedy

Bob Webster

John Jarvis

Garry Elderbrand
John Breaker

Gerry Burton

Peter Cafferkey
Martyn Clapp

Tracey Clapp

Stuart Crump

Patrick Dumon

Ann Dyos

Peter Dyos

Tony Foster

John Fox

Patricia Gingell

Mark Harrison

David Henshall Brown
Rob Henshaw

Terry Howard

HandicapMaster® v9.3.35

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

OO NOOONNOOOOOONOO O O N O N

A NONONOOGI O O

~
S

N~NobhoooabhbhooooooaoaO0bhabhoaoo|w

O 01O OO O N

A OO ARA,OOOOOOOOGOGOOG A~ O O|~

WWPhAhWOAMNMNAOAMMMMPAOPPOPARAPOPAPPOAOOWOAOWREARERWOWOWEARLWWHRA|

QOO o N1 O 11

'S

AP OAOAONOOG OO, OONOGORL,OAOWORAO|x
oo h~hoaooaabhoaboabhooon
oo NONOCOONOOOO OO OO
b pbhpboooaobb,agoacooocooaoanabrb,oabrbbhboapboa
oo~ b~pdhprO

OO OOP,OOOPS,PPoaooaooaoogandoabdoado|e

(< I~ |
(&, I |
1
] g1 O 1

o oW h b~
Hoa
[, ]

(<]

oo uuuaua~NaOgoOoCuaR~,OPPabboaoooooaa b~ pdo|o

AW, OWOWRAPMPMOGALMMOAORMLMDMOGPALAWWRLAWOWIN
o b~ b
NN OO

H OO OGO O

AL OTOTOLOTOW
[ N ~ NI
1

[ 2 N - NS, S, BN |

1N
O A ONNO O

E NS, IS, S IS, ]
[
[3, I~ |
[
D

w
]

1N

i

Created: 27 February 2020 10:02:40

O NO O OO NOOA~OO O G N

N O N

O NONO

o O v N

awhbphrbopb,bhbooooabr,bhadb,r,0oagph,h0oaawuoOwuowuandbr,b,h,oobhouoanowow

OO OOOGOGOOOOOOOOPA~AO PO
WWPArPAP,OCAWLGPAEAOMEAPPPPOPAPOPAPOWOWWDN

OO0 NG O

A hOWWA W

H OO b

Hoa

[, ]

agoao~NOOoOoOO~NOoOOP~OOOOODGON GO, OOOIOOOO OGO

N

96
77
85
74
86
79
93
85
91
86
87
85
96
90
93
90
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

30
11
19

8
19
12
26
17
22
17
17
13
24
16
15
10
19
23
17

8
22
21
27
27
20
22
27
32
17

8
24
13

66
66
66
66
67
67
67
68
69
69
70
72
72
74
78
80
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Page 2 of 4



Nett Eclectic 2020

Posiion 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross Hcap  Net
John Howarth 59 56 - 53645605866 564545 NR 17 NR
Rod Howarth 60 5 -55442--56616173546 NR 18 NR
Gordon Hutchinson 61 5655453664 -4564536 NR 17 NR
Mike Kitchen 62 56 -74-46-5-5617-54- NR 19 NR
Bob Lancaster 63 6 767 4635 -5-64-4535 NR 18 NR
Joe Leahy 64 577 44555 -5652553544 NR 24 NR
Carina Lijeholm 65 76 - -36555-6-5836144 NR 23 NR
Emmett Loftus 66 6 - 573 -34-5544614--4 NR 14 NR
Bernard Loughrey 67 5 -78 -646 -6 -6-85546 NR 37 NR
Helen Loughrey 68 7 - -6 -64-7575775755 NR 33 NR
Michael Lynch 69 - -573544455-5-454- NR 18 NR
Richard MacDonald 70 574555345485 -73435 NR 33 NR
Sandy McDonald 71 56 - 64446 -474 -75545 NR 15 NR
Tommy McDonnell 72 7757 -455-5-56650535 NR 25 NR
Lydia Molyneux 73 6 545 -4455464563545 NR 19 NR
Dennis Morrison 74 4 6 -7 465 --466462545- NR 24 NR
John Muir 75 -7 6 6 454446 -6-7-45- NR 19 NR
Mary Muir 76 - 8 - -5 -54 - -6 - - - -66 - NR 35 NR
Nicole Murdoch 77 6 77 -65 -6 --86-7-53- NR 30 NR
Brian Platt 78 5556354464545 --44- NR 9 NR
Graham Platts 79 6 56 6 3644557 --651435 NR 24 NR
Linda Portlock 80 4 556442574645 -4435 NR 20 NR
Hazel Price 81 6 757 354655746 -4546 NR 18 NR
Bradley Rees 82 56 553 -345565-5-635 NR 13 NR
Harry Rice 83 6 -6 - --455-545©6--47 NR 21 NR
Arthur Rowley 84 4 6 46 344575 -552605052616 NR 23 NR
Irene Rowley 85 5§ -56 -45-----683645 NR 26 NR
Paul Sawyers 86 77 4644 - -55265526-646 NR 14 NR
Andrew Stow 87 6 5-645-57617457-6145 NR 22 NR
Jenny Swain 88 5§ - -645456464654546 NR 21 NR

Richard Worsley 89 57 6 83 6565355 -64444 NR 29 NR
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Nett Eclectic 2020

Notes:

Number of scores (holes) analysed for this report was 2,916.
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